
2004 ConocoPhillips National Championship
Palo Alto, CA

Event 25
6 AUG 2004 - 10:52

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
AR  7:55.70 UNITED STATES 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 UNITED STATES 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 4:
1. LAWRENCE AQUAHAWKS B LAW-MV  8:33.466

 2:06.40 2:06.40 1:34.66 1:01.62   29.6582GRUBER AMY
 4:13.85 2:07.45 1:34.56 1:01.42   29.3084GNATZIG GINA
 6:23.74 2:09.89 1:35.90 1:02.52   29.7283KRUEGER JACQUELYN
 8:33.46 2:09.72 1:36.49 1:03.09   30.1387COURTNEY JILLIAN

2. WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP SWIM CLUB AWTSCIN  8:38.58     5.123
 2:06.76 2:06.76 1:33.03 1:00.15   28.9285HENTSCHEL SUSAN
 4:14.46 2:07.70 1:35.10 1:02.04   29.6686SHEHORN CHRISTINE
 6:29.14 2:14.68 1:39.46 1:04.20   31.0386DAVIS KATHERINE
 8:38.58 2:09.44 1:35.50 1:02.13   29.6483MOSS MARGARET

3. NORTH BALTIMORE AQUATIC CLUB ANBACMD  8:41.74     8.282
 2:12.05 2:12.05 1:37.60 1:03.19   29.7088KING MICHELE
 4:23.48 2:11.43 1:38.38 1:04.65   30.6089LANPHIER KATELYN
 6:31.54 2:08.06 1:35.28 1:02.36   29.8187DUNNIGAN AMANDA
 8:41.74 2:10.20 1:36.52 1:02.57   29.4890KALISZ COURTNEY

4. PALO ALTO STANFORD AQUATICS BPASAPC  8:46.75    13.295
 2:12.37 2:12.37 1:38.20 1:04.95   31.5587HILDEBRANDT DANIELLE
 4:23.67 2:11.30 1:37.85 1:03.26   29.7588WENZLAU REBECCA
 6:36.11 2:12.44 1:38.64 1:04.50   31.0887FRIEDMAN MONIKA
 8:46.75 2:10.64 1:36.63 1:02.51   29.8186WONG KATHERINE

5. LAWRENCE AQUAHAWKS A LAW-MV  8:53.58    20.124
 2:14.94 2:14.94 1:39.75 1:05.05   30.8683URBATCHKA LINDSEY
 4:27.66 2:12.72 1:38.60 1:03.97   30.1189SWANK KATIE
 6:41.89 2:14.23 1:39.33 1:04.71   31.1183ISSAC MIRANDA
 8:53.58 2:11.69 1:37.42 1:02.70   29.3483ZARAZAN REBECCA
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2004 ConocoPhillips National Championship
Palo Alto, CA

Event 25
6 AUG 2004 - 10:52

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
AR  7:55.70 UNITED STATES 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 UNITED STATES 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 4:
1. NASHVILLE AQUATIC CLUB A NAC-SE  8:30.235

 2:07.32 2:07.32 1:35.02 1:02.06   29.9586GARRETT MACIE
 4:13.48 2:06.16 1:34.15 1:01.38   28.6388PETERSON SARAH
 6:20.29 2:06.81 1:34.51 1:01.43   29.3686MCILVAIN LINDSAY
 8:30.23 2:09.94 1:36.42 1:02.86   30.2286MARTIN-LACEY JACQUELINE

2. TUALATIN HILLS SWIM CLUB ATHSCOR  8:33.34     3.111
 2:05.76 2:05.76 1:33.77 1:02.11   29.7087EWING EMILE
 4:17.76 2:12.00 1:37.29 1:02.87   29.9786LIGGETT ANNE
 6:24.39 2:06.63 1:34.32 1:02.05   29.3188SCROGGY MORGAN
 8:33.34 2:08.95 1:35.97 1:02.85   30.1187NELSON KARA

3. U.C.L.A. SWIMMING A UCLACA  8:34.90     4.678
 2:09.69 2:09.69 1:36.56 1:03.14   30.2383BUTLER KENDALL
 4:17.79 2:08.10 1:35.81 1:02.79   30.3283SCARBOROUGH KIMBERLY
 6:25.01 2:07.22 1:34.86 1:01.75   29.3883VANDENBERG KIMBERLY
 8:34.90 2:09.89 1:36.23 1:02.78   29.6582SMART LINDSEY

4. CYPRESS FAIRBANKS SWIM CLUB ACFSCGU  8:38.63     8.407
 2:06.10 2:06.10 1:33.84 1:01.50   29.6684LUNSMANN LESLIE
 4:14.34 2:08.24 1:35.11 1:01.90   29.2587BASSO ALEXANDRA
 6:28.72 2:14.38 1:38.95 1:04.23   30.5485SANDIFER KAREN
 8:38.63 2:09.91 1:36.57 1:02.74   29.9087VAN MATRE TRACI

5. NORTH COAST AQUATICS B NCA-SI  8:39.00     8.774
 2:09.57 2:09.57 1:35.97 1:02.41   29.6187WESLEY JENNA
 4:18.91 2:09.34 1:36.36 1:02.92   30.0985BLONDIN KELLY
 6:30.41 2:11.50 1:37.49 1:03.38   30.1285BELL SUSAN
 8:39.00 2:08.59 1:36.14 1:03.09   30.2886ALLEN BRITTANY

6. TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN  8:40.11     9.883
 2:05.79 2:05.79 1:33.25 1:00.42   28.9588FORELLI KRISTINE
 4:14.31 2:08.52 1:35.57 1:02.26   29.2587MCINTYRE MELISSA
 6:27.66 2:13.35 1:38.22 1:02.99   29.3787JACKSON SUMMER
 8:40.11 2:12.45 1:37.65 1:02.83   29.5787WHITE-DELEHOY SARA

7. AQUAZOT SWIM CLUB A AZOTCA  8:43.62    13.392
 2:08.42 2:08.42 1:35.33 1:02.47   29.9389SHIMURA ANJU
 4:18.89 2:10.47 1:37.23 1:03.78   30.3285DEPAUL ASHLEY
 6:33.35 2:14.46 1:39.20 1:03.84   30.5187KILKUTS COURTNEY
 8:43.62 2:10.27 1:35.82 1:02.42   29.9587FITZSIMMONS SARA

8. SANTA BARBARA SWIM CLUB ASBSCCA  9:00.87    30.646
 2:09.32 2:09.32 1:36.00 1:03.20   30.5586TURSICK EMLYNN
 4:25.04 2:15.72 1:41.01 1:05.99   31.5587RYS RACHEL
 6:41.64 2:16.60 1:41.88 1:06.22   31.1389NAYLOR CHARLOTTE
 9:00.87 2:19.23 1:42.87 1:06.44   31.5586HOWARD-ANDERSON JESSICA
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2004 ConocoPhillips National Championship
Palo Alto, CA

Event 25
6 AUG 2004 - 10:52

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
AR  7:55.70 UNITED STATES 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 UNITED STATES 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  3/ 4:
1. CALIFORNIA AQUATICS A CAL-PC  8:19.304

 2:02.29 2:02.29 1:31.09   59.51   29.1685REILLY ERIN
 4:10.51 2:08.22 1:35.94 1:02.66   30.3183MORELLI LISA
 6:17.14 2:06.63 1:34.23 1:01.28   29.0484TIEDEMAN KATE
 8:19.30 2:02.16 1:30.29   58.74   28.2083MEDINA LAUREN

2. PALO ALTO STANFORD AQUATICS APASAPC  8:23.67     4.372
 2:05.61 2:05.61 1:33.12 1:00.85   29.4083BOUTWELL LACEY
 4:11.70 2:06.09 1:33.69 1:01.27   29.4786BEYER COURTNEY
 6:16.91 2:05.21 1:32.87 1:00.49   28.7085BAILEY LAUREN
 8:23.67 2:06.76 1:32.84   59.33   27.7086BISHOP BROOKE

3. KING AQUATIC CLUB A KINGPN  8:26.89     7.593
 2:08.91 2:08.91 1:35.38 1:02.19   29.8285VAN ZANTEN SAMANTHA
 4:15.62 2:06.71 1:33.43 1:00.18   28.4589JENNINGS EMILEE
 6:19.75 2:04.13 1:32.58 1:00.47   28.7289KUKORS ARIANA
 8:26.89 2:07.14 1:34.76 1:01.72   29.1687ERONEMO COURTNEY

4. KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV  8:27.39     8.097
 2:05.88 2:05.88 1:33.65 1:01.14   29.4286WALLER RACHAEL
 4:11.41 2:05.53 1:33.02 1:00.36   28.6487BERRY EMMA
 6:20.22 2:08.81 1:36.59 1:03.24   30.6687KING RAICHELLE
 8:27.39 2:07.17 1:34.61 1:00.81   28.5282SMITH ERIN

5. NORTH COAST AQUATICS A NCA-SI  8:27.48     8.185
 2:04.68 2:04.68 1:33.27 1:00.84   29.4785TUKEY VALERIE
 4:12.84 2:08.16 1:36.30 1:03.66   30.4785BLONDIN STACY
 6:21.93 2:09.09 1:35.69 1:02.31   29.6485HARTWELL ALISON
 8:27.48 2:05.55 1:33.83 1:01.20   29.3488HAYTER BLAKE

6. DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS ADACAPC  8:27.60     8.308
 2:06.78 2:06.78 1:34.10 1:01.21   29.3588GHOSH NILASHA
 4:15.35 2:08.57 1:35.00 1:01.63   29.2788GONG JENNIFER
 6:21.14 2:05.79 1:34.05 1:01.46   29.6388MARTINEZ JAMIE
 8:27.60 2:06.46 1:33.59 1:01.07   29.2787HOVEY AMBER

7. BIG CAT AQUATICS A BCATMA  8:27.75     8.456
 2:05.99 2:05.99 1:34.77 1:02.76   29.9684HAWLEY CLAIRE
 4:15.05 2:09.06 1:34.86 1:01.80   29.3182DLUGONSKI DEIRDRE
 6:22.95 2:07.90 1:34.91 1:02.19   29.8784MURPHY PATRICIA
 8:27.75 2:04.80 1:33.02 1:00.37   28.7287MORRIS KAILEY

8. SWIM PASADENA A PASACA  8:28.97     9.671
 2:04.19 2:04.19 1:32.92 1:01.14   29.6989SUN SARA
 4:10.17 2:05.98 1:33.67 1:00.86   29.2088VANDENBERGE SAMANTHA
 6:19.34 2:09.17 1:34.92 1:01.11   29.0286ROBERTS LEILANI
 8:28.97 2:09.63 1:36.18 1:02.55   29.9283SHERIDAN ALEXIS
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2004 ConocoPhillips National Championship
Palo Alto, CA

Event 25
6 AUG 2004 - 10:52

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
AR  7:55.70 UNITED STATES 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 UNITED STATES 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  4/ 4:
1. LONGHORN AQUATICS A TXLAST  8:18.055

 2:05.04 2:05.04 1:33.37 1:01.62   30.1383HOFFMAN ELIZABETH
 4:09.53 2:04.49 1:33.54 1:00.67   28.8189DITTO KELSEY
 6:12.81 2:03.28 1:31.00   59.11   27.9781JAMISON TANICA
 8:18.05 2:05.24 1:32.77 1:00.28   28.5786AXTELL ANDREA

2. LAKE ERIE SILVER DOLPHINS ALESDLE  8:20.10     2.053
 2:03.50 2:03.50 1:32.01 1:00.67   29.0186SCHIEMAN ELLIS
 4:08.21 2:04.71 1:32.67 1:00.31   28.7184PREYSS LAUREN
 6:15.51 2:07.30 1:35.34 1:02.06   29.2888BROOKS MARGOT
 8:20.10 2:04.59 1:33.04 1:00.66   29.0187KIEL ALYSSA

3. TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A TERAPC  8:21.63     3.588
 2:06.95 2:06.95 1:35.09 1:02.42   29.8088BARD PRESLEY
 4:09.32 2:02.37 1:30.23   58.10   27.5589DWELLEY KATE
 6:15.58 2:06.26 1:33.31 1:00.64   28.7787MCLANE JULIANNE
 8:21.63 2:06.05 1:34.02 1:01.18   29.0587ROGERS LAUREN

4. AGGIE SWIM CLUB A AGS-GU  8:23.07     5.021
 2:06.52 2:06.52 1:34.00 1:02.01   30.1683MOORE TIFFANY
 4:15.50 2:08.98 1:35.24 1:01.64   29.0084ZWIERZYKOWSKI EWELINA
 6:17.68 2:02.18 1:30.07   58.71   27.9683TOWNSEND DANIELLE
 8:23.07 2:05.39 1:32.34 1:00.05   28.3484LIEB CATHERINE

5. PILOT AQUATIC CLUB - KNOXVILLE APACKSE  8:24.33     6.284
 2:04.24 2:04.24 1:32.89 1:00.89   29.3782STOWERS JULIA
 4:08.17 2:03.93 1:31.99   59.75   28.2586MILLER ANNA
 6:15.28 2:07.11 1:34.47 1:01.58   29.4487RUSSELL CAMERON
 8:24.33 2:09.05 1:35.85 1:02.05   29.5588AYRES MEREDITH

6. RENO AQUATIC CLUB A RENOPC  8:26.42     8.377
 2:09.19 2:09.19 1:35.41 1:02.14   29.8083CHIN ALYSSA
 4:14.80 2:05.61 1:32.59 1:00.20   29.0284HARDT KATE
 6:22.17 2:07.37 1:34.17 1:01.12   29.1287HOUSTON KATHRYN
 8:26.42 2:04.25 1:32.27 1:00.00   28.4681HARDT JULIE

7. INDIANA SWIM TEAM A IST-IN  8:39.81    21.766
 2:09.09 2:09.09 1:35.20 1:02.09   29.9783BUGDEN SARAH
 4:16.75 2:07.66 1:33.37 1:00.01   28.5484COLGIN MARY
 6:28.35 2:11.60 1:37.71 1:03.81   30.5683LUBUS LAUREN
 8:39.81 2:11.46 1:36.95 1:02.72   30.0782KOSTNER TAMARA

8. LONGHORN AQUATICS B TXLAST  8:50.48    32.432
 2:09.33 2:09.33 1:35.91 1:02.77   30.4985MACLEISH KRISTINA
 4:18.83 2:09.50 1:35.18 1:01.57   29.1382MOLINA MICHELLE
 6:33.42 2:14.59 1:38.72 1:03.73   29.4284WEHRMANN ERIN
 8:50.48 2:17.06 1:39.69 1:02.95   28.7984PEART MEGHAN
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